Component Parameter Test Instrument
WWW.TONGHUI.COM.CN                    Test & Measurement          All specifications are subject to change without
notice.
TH2820 LCR Meter
Features
■ Simple and Practical LCR Meter
■ 20×2 Characters Display with Back-light
■ Multi Frequency Zeroing Function

Comparator
Comparator 4 Bins: NG / P1 / P2 / P3
Ordering Information
TH2820 LCR Meter
Instrument Accessories
TH26004-1  4 terminal Kelvin test clip leads
Options
TH26001   4 terminal test fixture
TH26005   4 terminal test fixture
TH26006   Axial lead component test module
(used with TH26005)
TH26007   Core inductor test fixture
TH26008   SMD component test fixture
TH26009   SMD Kelvin test tweezers
TH26029A  SMD Kelvin test tweezers
TH26004-1 4 terminal Kelvin test clip leads
TH26011   4 terminal Kelvin test clip leads
   Changzhou Tonghui Electronic Co., Ltd.